CMCP785A-LF
Low Frequency Side Entry Accelerometer, 2 Pin MS 5015
Features
• Low Frequency Top Entry Accelerometer
• 500 mV/g ±10%
• 0.2 Hz to 15 kHz (12 cpm to 900 kcpm)
• 140°C Max Temperature Range
• ±16 g Dynamic Range

Dimensions
Typical Frequency Response
Ordering Information
CMCP785A-LF  Low Frequency Side Entry Accelerometer, 500mV/g, 2 Pin MS 5015, ¼-28 UNF Mounting
CMCP785A-LF-M8   Low Frequency Side Entry Accelerometer, 500mV/g, 2 Pin MS 5015, M8x1.25 Mounting
Alternative Sensitivity Ordering Information
Part Number  Sensitivity Measurement Range  Base Resonance
CMCP785A-LF-100 100 mV/g  ±80 g   21 kHz
CMCP785A-LF-250 250 mV/g  ±32 g   19 kHz
Similar Products
M12 Connector
CMCP785A-LF-M12
Submersible